
DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM  GYM TIME

Aug. 29 (Thur) Tidehaven Palacios 7AB, 8AB Aux Gyms 5/5/6/6

Sept. 5 (Thur) Edna Palacios 7AB, 8AB Aux Gyms 5/5/6/6

Sept. 9  (Mon) Industrial Industrial 7AB, 8AB JH 5:00

Sept. 14 (Sat) Ganado Tournament Ganado 7A, 8A HS TBA

Sept. 16 (Mon) Columbus Columbus  7AB, 8AB JH 4:30

Sept. 26 (Thur) Yoakum Palacios 7AB, 8AB Aux Gyms 5/5/6/6

Sept. 28 (Sat) Boling Tournament Boling 7A, 8A HS TBA

Sept. 30 (Mon) Hallettsville Palacios 7AB, 8AB Aux Gyms 5/5/6/6

Oct. 10 (Mon) Rice Consolidated Altair 7AB, 8AB HS 4:30

Oct. 14 (Mon) Tidehaven Tidehaven 7AB, 8AB JH 5:30

Oct. 21 (Mon) Edna Edna 7AB, 8AB HS 4:30

Oct. 28 (Mon) Industrial Palacios 7AB, 8AB Aux Gyms 5/5/6/6

Volleyball Rules:  

Playing Order:  7B, 8B, 7A, 8A (One gym being used), when two gyms are being used, it will be B team, followed by A team

HOME GAMES will be played in the new gyms starting at 5 with B teams playing first then A teams.  We will use both courts 

at the same time.

Game Length:

B teams- 2 sets to 25 cap at 30 

A teams- 2 out of 3 to 25 cap at 30, Third game to 15 cap of 20

Warm-Up Length:

3-3-3-2

3 minutes warm up, 3 minutes hitting per team, 2 minutes serving

Coach Sanchez

Coach Utley
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